XE Series Positioners
Miniature, Mono-Carrier Style Linear Positioners
aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics

the numbered fields to create a
complete model order code.
Order Example:
1 Series
401
402
403
2 Travel (mm)
401XE 402XE 403XE
01 60 70 55
02 110 120 105
03 160 170 205
04 — 220 305
05 — — 405
06 — — 505
07 — — 605
08 — — 655
3 Family
XE XE Series
4 Grade
S Standard
5 Drive Screw Q
D9 2 mm lead (401, 402 only) 1)
D2 5 mm lead (402, 403 only) 2)
D3 10 mm lead (403 only) 3)
1)  D9 is a quick ship option for all 401XE
travel options and 01 – 02 options for
the 402XE.
2)  D2 is a quick ship option for the 03 –
04 for the 402XE, and the 01, 02 and
03 option for the 403XE.
3)  D3 is a quick ship option for the 04 –
06 options for the 403XE
 1		  2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 0	 !	 @
401	 	 01	 XE	 S	 D9	 H0	 L0	 L	 N00	 C1	 E0	 R0
XE Ordering Information
6 Home Sensor (Qty 1)
H0 No home sensor Q
HA NPN, N.C., flying leads Q
HB NPN, N.O., flying leads Q
HC PNP, N.C., flying leads Q
HD PNP, N.O., flying leads Q
7 Limit Sensors (Qty 2)
L0 No limits sensors Q
LA NPN, N.C., flying leads Q
LB NPN, N.O., flying leads Q
LC PNP, N.C., flying leads Q
LD PNP, N.O., flying leads Q
8 Motor Mount Orientation
L Inline motor mounting Q
A Parallel motor mounting*
B Parallel motor mounting*
C Parallel motor mounting*
* Refer to dimension drawings for
orientation
9 Motor option
N00 No motor mountQ
N11 NEMA 11 motor mount1) Q
N17 NEMA 17 motor mountQ
N16 SM 16 servo motor mount2)  Q
N40 MPE 040 servo motor
mount2) Q
N23 NEMA 23 inline motor
mount2)
M11 NEMA 11 stepper motor1)
M17 NEMA 17 stepper motor
M16 SM162AE-N10N servo
motor, 1000 line encoder2)
M40 MPE 0402A4E-KC1N2)
M23 NEMA 23 stepper motor2)
1) 401XE only
2) Not available on 401XE
0 Motor Coupling